EBOLI (SA) - Ufficio Elettorale - Scrutatori Riserva

Progr. Cognome
1 ASTONE

2 CRETELLA
3RE
4 BASILISCO
5 BUCCELLA
6 GALLO
7 SAPONARA
8 CALABRESE
9 CAPACCIO
10 CAPUTO
11 CARDIELLO
12 CICALESE
13 CIOFFOLETTI
14 CITRO
15 CONTE
16 ALFANO
17 CONCILIO
18 CALZOLARO
19 D'AMATO
20 PIROZZI
21 D'AMICO
22 D'AVINO
23 PALLADINO
24 DEL VECCHIO
25 CUOMO
26 FASANO
27 FERRARA
28 FORTE
29 CHIOLA
30 SCARPA
31 CANTALICIO
32 GLIELMI
33 MARTINO
34 [ULA
35 ALTIERI

Nome
VINCENZO

ELVIRA

VITO
COSIMO
SIMONA
VERONICA
ANTONIO
GIAMPIERO
ANNALISA
ROSSELLA
FRANCESCO
ANNUNZIATA
DANIELE
ANTONIO
PASQUALE
MARIA
VINCENZO
GIAN PACLO
UMBERTO
FRANCESCO
DANIELE
CLELIA
GIOVANNI
GAIA
ANTONIO
FRANCESCA MARIA
ANTONIO
DOMENICO
BIAGIO
MARIAROSARIA
TERESA
DANIELE
SALVATORE
LUCIANA
CARMINE

Nascita
Data
16/07/1988

16/07/1988
21/08/1987
26/09/1972
12/07/1989
12/07/1989
12/07/1989
23/06/1992
02/02/1984
28/09/1994
15/08/1995
30/10/1993
13/05/1990
13/05/1990
14/04/1987
15/08/1979
16/07/1988
15/08/1979
14/03/1995
14/03/1995
20/08/1993
20/01/1980
14/04/1991
11/09/1990
11/09/1990
01/07/1988
03/01/1982
01/04/1981
28/07/1975
28/11/1991
03/07/1978
03/07/1978
03/07/1978
11/12/1987
24/07/1991

Comune

EBOLI
SALERNO
EBOLI
EBOLI
EBOLI
EBOLI
EBOLI
BATTIPAGLIA
BATTIPAGLIA
AVELLINO
EBOLI
EBOLI
EBOLI
SALERNO
SALERNO
EBOLI
EBOLI
EBOLI
BATTIPAGLIA
EBOLI
BATTIPAGLIA
SALERNO
EBOLI
EBOLI
EBOLI
EBOLI
BATTIPAGLIA
AGROPOLI
EBOLI
EBOLI
EBOLI
SALERNO
EBOLI
EBOLI
EBOLI

Pr. Indirizzo

Via DEL GRANO,128

Via PESCARA, 11

Via CHOPIN FEDERICO,19

Via DEL GROSSO FRANCESCO,58
Via MIRABELLA

Contrada SCORZIELLO

Via ROSSELLI CARLO,9

Via TEVERE,2

Via DEI LUCANI,12

Via PIO XII,36

Via PIO XI1,27 sc. Ap. 27

Via PO,16

FLAT 18 FURZELAND HOUSE - SHEEPHOUSE WAY Ct
Viale TAVOLIELLO,95

217 Ave A,4RN NEW YORK CITY,10009 - NEW YORK (¢
Via CAIROLI ENRICO,8 int. 2 p. T
Via FESTOLA 40

Via PIO XII,56

Via PIO XII,67

Piazza REGIONE CAMPANIA,21
Via SALERNO,4

Via DI VITTORIO G.,2

Via PASTORE GIULIO,1 int. 8 p. 4
Piazza CROCE BENEDETTO,4 sc. Fint. 4 p. 2
Via LONGO BARTOLO, 14

Via SAN BERARDINO,12

Via PADRE PIO,45

Via DEL GRANO, 11

Via PIO XI1,92

Via ROSSELLI CARLO,26

Via TIRANNA,1sc. Uint. 1 p. T
Viale TAVOLIELLO,79

Via SAN VITO MARTIRE, 11

Via ATTRIZZI,23

Via D'ARCO ANTONIO

£



Progr. Cognome

36 LABROCCA
37 LISTA

38 MAGLIANO

39 MARCHESANO
40 COPPOLA

41 MARINO

42 NIGRO

43 VILLANI

44 NOSCHESE
45 PALO

46 PARISI

47 PECCI

48 BONAVOGLIA
49 PELLE

50 PELLEGRINO
51 CIANCIULLI
52 PETRONE

53 PIETROPINTO
54 PIROZZI

55 QUARANTA
56 BARBAGALLO
57 RAGONE

58 PETRONE

59 QUAGLIA

60 QUARANTA
61 RAMBALDO
62 MOSCARIELLO
63 MOSCARIELLO
64 REPPUCCIA
65 RINALDI

66 SFORZO

67 RIZZO

68 ROCCO

69 PAGNOZZI

70 RUGGIA

EBOLI (SA) - Ufficio Elettorale - Scrutatori Riserva

Nome
MONICA

ROSALIA
LUCIA

MARIO
GIOVANNI
AMALIA
TIZIANA
DOMENICO
UMBERTO
DONATO
VALENTINA
PAOLO

ANNA
GIOVANNI MARIA
SABRINA
ELENA IMMACOLATA
RAMONA
DANILO
ALESSANDRO
LUCIANO
PAMELA
PASQUALE
ANTONIO
ROSSELLA
PATRIZIA
DOMINGA
STELLA
CARLA

VANIA

ILARIA
MARCO
COSIMO
CHRISTOPHER
MARA
ALESSIO

Nascita
Data
24/07/1991

24/10/1983
13/12/1971
30/09/1989
19/07/1990
19/07/1990
13/08/1987
13/08/1987
14/07/1992
11/02/1981
26/10/1992
01/06/1991
18/08/1989
02/01/1980
22/08/1991
08/12/1985
07/06/1985
23/08/1983
17/06/1992
11/05/1996
27/06/1984
27/06/1984
06/09/1982
14/11/1990
25/05/1992
02/05/1990
06/12/1986
06/12/1986
17/09/1986
08/11/1994
08/11/1994
03/09/1991
12/11/1996
09/09/1975
09/09/1975

Comune

EBOLI
SALERNO
FOGGIA
EBOLI
EBOLI
SALERNO
EBOLI
AVELLINO
EBOLI
SALERNO
EBOLI
TORINO
EBOLI
EBOLI
EBOLI
EBOLI
SAPRI
SALERNO
EBOLI
EBOLI
BATTIPAGLIA
SALERNO
EBOLI
SALERNO
EBOLI
EBOLI
EBOLI
EBOLI
EBOLI
EBOLI
EBOLI
BATTIPAGLIA
EBOLI
EBOLI
EBOLI

Pr. Indirizzo

Via ZOLI ADONE, 1

Via PAESANO DON MICHELE,30
Via FULGIONE GIUSEPPE, 4

Via SANTA CROCE,35

Via CADUTI IN RUSSIA,12

Via GONZAGA GEN. FERRANTE,97
Via FRANCESCO SPIRITO,16

Via LENIN, 14

Via ZENONE,3

Via UNIONE SOVIETICA,56

Via SAN GREGORIO VII,40

Via APOLLO XI,14

Via D'ARCO ANTONIO, 16

Via MINZONI DON GIOVANNI

Via GRAMSCI ANTONIO,8

Via CONFALONIERI CASATI TERESA,24
Via MASCAGNI P,40

Viale TAVOLIELLO,193

Piazza REGIONE CAMPANIA,21
Via LODATO IGNAZIO,9

Via GIOVANNI XXI11,27

Contrada TORRE DEI RAI,79

Via BELLINI VINCENZO,4

Via VIGNOLA MARIO,12

Contrada CERRO

Via LA CORTE FELICE,2

Contrada SAN MIELE, 45

Via 4 GIORNATE DI NAPOLI,1 int. 1 p. 1
Via MIRABELLA,21

Via FONTANELLE,2

Contrada CIOFFI

Via SAN GIOVANNI,25

Via MURRI DON ROMOLO,6

Via SALVEMINI GAETANO,40

Via GONZAGA GEN. FERRANTE, 4

2



EBOLI (SA) - Ufficio Elettorale - Scrutatori Riserva

Proqgr. Cognome

71 SALERNO
72 SANSONE
73 SANTIMONE
74 SAPONARA
75 SICA
76 SOLITRO
77 TAGLIANETTI
78 TEDESCO
79 GIARLETTA
80 TOMADA
81 TUCCI
82 TUDDA
83 VASTOLA
84 VECCHIO
85 VELELLA
86 VENUTO
87 VERDERAME
88 VERRASTRO
89 MERCURI
90 VIGGIANO
91 NUNZIATO
92 VIVONE
93 ZERO
94 ZUNNO
95 GROSSI
96 FEDELE
97 ELIA
98 ESPOSITO
99 DE NIGRIS
100 ALBANESE
101 GIUDICE
102 PALLADINO
103 IDOTTA
104 IMPARATO

Nome
MICHELE

VINCENZO
CONCETTA
CRISTIAN
DIEGO
FRANCESCA
ANGELA
ANTONIO
ANTONELLA
BIAGIO
ERIKA
RACHELE
ALBERTO
ELENA
ROSSELLA
FILOMENA
MASSIMILIANO
LORENA
GIACOMO ANTONIO
JESSICA
NOEMI
EMANUELA
ROCCO
ESTER
GERARDA
GENNARO
FRANCESCA
COSIMO
VINCENZA
CORINNE
VINCENZA
MARCELLO
MARIACARMELA
GIUSEPPE

Nascita
Data
17/09/1994

04/09/1982
05/09/1996
26/08/1988
07/02/1994
12/02/1991
13/11/1989
07/04/1991
11/09/1981
11/09/1981
04/10/1991
14/06/1985
22/02/1996
17/02/1983
10/04/1989
13/09/1993
16/06/1975
05/07/1988
27/01/1991
27/01/1991
10/08/1984
28/03/1996
16/08/1971
10/03/1971
22/10/1986
15/07/1992
04/12/1993
26/06/1972
12/12/1991
06/08/1978
06/03/1973
06/03/1973
14/12/1982
23/11/1987

Comune

BATTIPAGLIA
BATTIPAGLIA
AGROPOLI
BATTIPAGLIA
EBOLI
BATTIPAGLIA
EBOLI
EBOLI
EBOLI
EBOLI
BATTIPAGLIA
BATTIPAGLIA
EBOLI
EBOLI
BATTIPAGLIA
EBOLI
POLLA
TRICARICO
EBOLI
EBOLI
SALERNO
EBOLI
EBOLI
EBOLI
BATTIPAGLIA
BATTIPAGLIA
EBOLI
EBOLI
BATTIPAGLIA
EBOLI
EBOLI
EBOLI
EBOLI
EBOLI

SA

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
MT
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

Indirizzo

Via PESCARA, 11

Via SCOTELLARO ROCCO

Via SERRACAPILLI

Largo SERENI EMILIO,3

Via PIO XII,67

Via LUSSU EMILIO,4

Via GIULIANO GUAZZELLI int. 2
Via NOBILE UMBERTO,23
Piazza REGIONE CAMPANIA,11 int. 18 p. 5
Contrada MADONNA DELLE CATENE
Via ATTRIZZI Il VICO,38

Via VERDI GIUSEPPE,39
Traversa PEZZULLO L,33

Via ROCCO ANGELO,3

Via SAN BERARDINO, 12

Via MATTEOTTI G,63 int. 13

Via DEGLI ARANCI

Viale TAVOLIELLO,82

Via PETRONE LUCIO,4
Contrada CIOFFI,146

Via COLOMBO CRISTOFORO,4
Viale TAVOLIELLO,86

Contrada MADONNA DELLE CATENE
Contrada CERRO,794

Contrada PIANTE CESAREO
Via 24 MAGGIO,46

Via S.CATALDO

Corso GARIBALDI,57

Contrada FIOCCHE,297

Via VERDI GIUSEPPE,13

Via LEONARDO DA VINCI,5

Via PESCARA, 14

Via PIANTELLI MATILDE,6
Rione SAN GIOVANNI,60

£
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Progr. Cognome Nome
105 IORLANO FRANCESCO

Estratti 105

Nascita

Data ~ Comune

13/02/1983 EBOLI

Pr. Indirizzo

SA Via PAESANO DON MICHELE
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